EXAMINATION PLAN & SCHEDULE

JAN-20 ID/ FDFIRST &SUPLEMENTARYOF BT & ARM/AID FOR FASHION TECHNOLOGY & DESIGN

Programme : FD/ID/BT/ARM TIME : 1.30 PM - 3.30 PM
Interior
Beauty Therapy Apparel & Designing
Day ) ) & Make up Retail Mgt. _
Interior Fashion Artistry (First -Supple) | (Third -
Date Designing Designing (First -Supple) Supple)
Jan. 20 (First) Jan. 20 (First)
(10-30am -
12:30pm)
Basic of Desian Drafting & Pattern |  Art of Make up Fabric & Product | Furniture
04.09.2020 Friday (ID-101) g Making (BT-101) Knowledge Design (I1D-
(FD-101) (AM-101) 301),
Graphic Presentation & . . . Fashion Marketing
05.09.2020 Saturday Soft SKill Sketching Hair Dressing (AM-102) Auto Cad
(ID-102) (ID-102) (BT-102) (1D-307)
" | Fashion
07.09.2020 Monday Material- | Intro. To Textiles - Merchandising Landscape
(ID-103) (FD-103) (AM-103) (ID-303),
Consumer Project
08.09.2020 Tuesday Furniture Design Socio & Economic -- Behaviour Work (1D-
(ID-104) (FD-104) (AM-104) 304)
Colour
09.09.2020 | Wednesday |  Computer Application Colour& Texture - Computer Management
(ID-106) FD-105) Application (1D-305)
(AM-105)-
Traditional Indian Service -1
10.09.2020 Thursday Textile -- -- ID-302
(FD-106) (Supple)




Date: 20.08.2020

EXAMINATION PLAN & SCHEDULE

2019-20 SECOND SEMESTER EXAMINATION

INSTITUTE FOR FASHION TECHNOLOGY & DESIGN

Controller of Examination

Programme : FD/ID/ARM/BT TIME : 1.30 PM - 3.30 PM
Date Interior Designing DFEESI?SI!\?:Q Beauty Therapy & Appgrel &
Day (Second) (Second) Make up Artistry Retail Mgt.
(Second) (Second)
; Advance Designing Fashion Merchandising Beautv Culture Fashion Merchandising
28.08.2020 |  Friday (1D-201) (FD-202) (®T-201) (AM-201)
Draping — 1 Fashion Retail
29.08.2020 Saturday Materials -11 (ID-202) (FB-Z%S_) Merchandising
(AM-202)
31.08.2020 Monday Auto Cad Teigltgz-ggza)nce Nail Art & Nail Brand Management
R (ID-203) Extension (AM-203)
(BT-202)
01.09.2020 Tuesday Building Construction Sketching EntrepFigfwaélurship
(ID-204) (FD-205) (AM-204)
Advance Fashion
02.09.2020 | Wednesday Drawing Technique Designing IT Application
(ID-205) (Third) French (AM-205)
(FD-306)
03.09.2020 | Thursday Projects

(1D-206)




EXAMINATION PLAN & SCHEDULE

2019-20 FOURTH SEMESTER EXAMINATION

INSTITUTE FOR FASHION TECHNOLOGY & DESIGN

Programme : AID/AFD TIME : 1.30 PM - 3.30 PM
Date Advance Interior Designing |  Advance Fashion Designing
Day (Fourth) (Fourth)
woomm | ey | fiOsmSRs | e
12.09.2020 saturday S(?E)V.ifgél)l Leatlee:rD '_I':gg)n_ology
14.09.2020 Monday Capizﬂ)iuo%%e“”g French (FD-404)
15.09.2020 Tuesday Vasta%ieongShui S(E(E)tcr(;g)g
16.09.2020 Wednesday Pr‘(’fgc_%\é;’rk Te?;ié)e_%eg)ign
17.09.2020 Thursday A‘:g’ff&f[)

Date: 20.08.2020

Controller of Examination







